Аксессуары для систем контроля микроклимата
Обогреватели малогабаритные, крупногабаритные
противоконденсационные ELDON EGK, EHG
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

5
Thermal Management
Anti condensation large heater, EHG
Description: Large heater to be fixed preferably in vertical position to prevent
condensation. Mounting clip for 35 mm DIN rail (EN60715).
Heating element: PTC resistor, self regulating and temperature limiting.
Material: Plastic, and anodised aluminium profile.
Operating temperature: -40 °C to +70 °C. The heating capacity is for ambient temperature 20 °C.
Connection: Plug terminal connection (2 × 0.5-2.5 mm²), available on request with
connecting cable (500 mm).
Protection: IP 20 supplied with terminals. IP 44 on request (supplied with cable).
Approvals: CE, EAC, cULus_UL Listed.
Pack quantity: 1 piece.
Capacity (W) Starting
current (A) L (mm) Voltage (V) Weight (kg) Item no.
15 1.1 65 110 - 250 V AC, 50/60 Hz 0.25 EHG015
30 1.2 65 110 - 250 V AC, 50/60 Hz 0.25 EHG030
45 1.8 65 110 - 250 V AC, 50/60 Hz 0.30 EHG045
60 2.5 140 110 - 250 V AC, 50/60 Hz 0.45 EHG060
75 4.5 140 110 - 250 V AC, 50/60 Hz 0.55 EHG075
100 5.0 140 110 - 250 V AC, 50/60 Hz 0.55 EHG100
150 7.5 215 110 - 250 V AC, 50/60 Hz 0.80 EHG150
EHG, Heater Heater, EHG
Front view Side view Top view
 70  2
 L